

21 CS DJ 835-21

DIVYANSH INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMIEDTD Vs. CITY
PRIDE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED

17.04.2025

Present:- Sh. Hitesh Wadhwa, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Nitin Tripathi, Ld. Counsel for defendant.
Sh. Abhinav Chauhan, office Superintendent in
person.

1. Certain documents have been brought by the witness, however, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff submits that these are not complete documents.
2. In view of the same, let complete set of documents be brought on record on the NDOH. Witness is bound down for the NDOH.
3. List on **10.07.2025**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/17.04.2025(sk)